
 

Survey Department of Sri Lanka 
Invitation of quotations for sale of used vehicles 

 

Sealed Quotations are invited for sale of below mentioned used vehicles that belongs to the Survey Department at No 150, 

Kirula Road, Narahenpita, Colombo 05. 

 

Serial 

No 

Vehicle No Type of Vehicle 

 

Vehicle Details Bid security fee  

Rs; 

Places where checking can be 

done 

01 32-4252 Daihatsu Rocky 

Jeep  

For Sale 40,000.00 Divisional Survey office, (Minipe) 

Pallewatta, Hasalaka 

02 36-6660 IMT Tractor For Sale 35,000.00 Institute of Surveying and Mapping, 

Diyathalawa. 

03 36-6659 IMT Tractor For Sale 35,000.00 Institute of Surveying and Mapping, 

Diyathalawa. 

04 31-1791 Mitsubishi Jeep  For Sale 40,000.00 Provincial Surveyor General’s 

office, Gannoruwa, Peradeniya.   
 

Above mentioned vehicles can be checked at 9.00 a.m. to 3.00 p.m. from 28-03-2022 to 22-04-2022 at the above mentioned 

places under the direct supervision of a departmental officer, on government working days.   

Interested buyers can obtain application for quotation at 9.00 a.m. to 2.30 p.m. on working days from 28-03-2022 to 22-04-

2022 from the Senior Superintendent of Surveys in the Procurement and Supplies Branch of the Survey Department by 

submitting the receipt obtained by paying Rs.1,500.00 as non-refundable  fee at the shroff of the survey Department. Quotation 

should be submitted in only the applications so obtained and separate quotations for each vehicle should be submitted.    

Quotations will be opened at 11.35 a.m. on 25-04-2022 at the Procurement and Supplies Branch of the Survey Department. 

Bidder or Bidder’s authorized representative is allowed to attend to the bid opening.  

Please feel free to contact on 011 2368106 if you need any further information.  

Surveyor General, 

Survey Department,         

No:150, Kirula Road, 

Narahenpita,               

Colombo 05.    
 

2022.03.28 

 

 

 


